
Richland High School

Day Date Sport Opponent Location Time

Mon 17-Mar Baseball Gonzaga Prep CBC 1:00 PM

Sat 22-Mar Baseball Mercer Island RHS 12:00 PM

Tue 25-Mar Baseball Moses Lake RHS 4:00 PM

Sat 29-Mar Baseball Camas RHS 12:00 PM

Sat 29-Mar Baseball Skyline RHS 2:30 PM

Fri 11-Apr Baseball Pasco Pasco HS 4:00 PM

Tue 15-Apr Baseball Kamiakin Kamiakan HS 2:00 PM

Fri 18-Apr Baseball Kennewick RHS 4:00 PM

Tue 22-Apr Baseball Walla Walla RHS 4:00 PM

Fri 25-Apr Baseball Southridge Southridge HS 4:00 PM

Tue 29-Apr Baseball Hanford RHS 4:00 PM

Fri 2-May Baseball Chiawana RHS 4:00 PM

Fri 14-Mar Boy's Soccer Jamboree RHS 5:30 PM

Sat 15-Mar Boy's Soccer Davis RHS 1:00 PM

Thu 20-Mar Boy's Soccer Southridge RHS 7:00 PM

Sat 22-Mar Boy's Soccer Hanford Hanford HS 1:00 PM

Tue 25-Mar Boy's Soccer Kamiakin Kamiakan HS 7:00 PM

Sat 29-Mar Boy's Soccer Walla Walla RHS 1:00 PM

Tue 1-Apr Boy's Soccer Chiawana Chiawana HS 7:00 PM

Sat 5-Apr Boy's Soccer Pasco RHS 1:00 PM

Tue 8-Apr Boy's Soccer Kennewick Kennewick HS 7:00 PM

Sat 12-Apr Boy's Soccer Hanford RHS 1:00 PM

Tue 15-Apr Boy's Soccer Kamiakin RHS 7:00 PM

Sat 19-Apr Boy's Soccer Walla Walla Walla Walla HA 1:00 PM

Tue 22-Apr Boy's Soccer Chiawana RHS 7:00 PM

Sat 26-Apr Boy's Soccer Pasco Pasco HS 1:00 PM

Tue 29-Apr Boy's Soccer Kennewick RHS 7:00 PM

Sat 3-May Boy's Soccer Southridge Southridge HS 11:00 AM

Mon 10-Mar Golf Pasco Invite Sun Willows, Pasco 12:00 PM

Fri 14-Mar Golf Kennewick Invite Tri-City CC 8:00 AM

Mon 24-Mar Golf POD Meadow Springs CC 12:00 PM

Wed 26-Mar Golf Canyon Lakes Invite Canyon Lakes 1:30 PM

Fri 28-Mar Golf Lee Dolquist Invite Apple Tree, Yakima 10:00 AM

Mon 7-Apr Golf Wildhorse Invite Wildhorse, Pendleton 12:00 PM

Mon 14-Apr Golf POD Veterens, Walla Walla 12:00 PM

Mon 21-Apr Golf POD Horn Rapids 12:00 PM

Wed 30-Apr Golf POD Canyon Lakes 12:30 PM

Mon 5-May Golf Inland Empire Indian Canyon, Spokane TBD

Tue 6-May Golf Suncadia Invite Suncadia, Cle Elum 9:00 AM

Wed 7-May Golf POD Sun Willows, Pasco 1:00 AM
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Sat 15-Mar Softball Jamboree Columbia Playfield, RHS 1:00 PM

Sat 22-Mar Softball Mixer Columbia Playfield, RHS 10:00 AM

Sat 29-Mar Softball Mixer Columbia Playfield, RHS 12:00 PM

Fri 11-Apr Softball Pasco Columbia Playfield, RHS 4:00 PM

Fri 18-Apr Softball Kennewick Civic Fields, Kennewick 4:00 PM

Tue 22-Apr Softball Walla Walla Columbia Playfield, RHS 4:00 PM

Fri 25-Apr Softball Southridge Columbia Playfield, RHS 4:00 PM

Sat 26-Apr Softball Lake City (CD'A, ID) Lake City HS, CD'A ID 12:00 PM

Fri 2-May Softball Chiawana Chiawana HS 4:00 PM

Tue 6-May Softball Hanford Hanford HS 4:00 PM

Fri 9-May Softball Kamiakin Columbia Playfield, RHS 4:00 PM

Thu 20-Mar Tennis Hanford RHS 4:00 PM

Wed 9-Apr Tennis Kennewick RHS 3:30 PM

Thu 10-Apr Tennis Capital RHS 4:00 PM

Sat 12-Apr Tennis Tri-City Invite Kennewick TBD

Wed 16-Apr Tennis Hanford Hanford HS 4:00 PM

Sat 19-Apr Tennis Wenatchee RHS 11:30 AM

Tue 22-Apr Tennis Walla Walla RHS 4:00 PM

Thu 24-Apr Tennis Southridge Southridge HS 4:00 PM

Thu 1-May Tennis Kamiakin RHS 4:00 PM

Fri 2-May Tennis Inland Empire Spokane TBD

Sat 3-May Tennis Inland Empire Spokane TBD

Tue 6-May Tennis Pasco Pasco HS 4:00 PM

Thu 8-May Tennis Chiawana RHS 4:00 PM

Sat 15-Mar Track & Field Jamboree RHS 10:00 AM

Sat 22-Mar Track & Field Mead RHS 12:00 PM

Sat 29-Mar Track & Field Don Holder Relays Eisenhower, Yakima

Sat 12-Apr Track & Field WHS/EAHS RHS 12:00 PM

Sat 19-Apr Track & Field Pasco Invite Pasco HS

Thu 24-Apr Track & Field Meet Kennewick 3:30 PM

Thu 1-May Track & Field Meet RHS 3:30 PM

Thu 8-May Track & Field Meet Walla Walla 3:30 PM


